G1

G2

G3

G4

G5
Championship

Date

Saturday, May 27
Saturday, May 27
Saturday, May 27
Saturday, May 27
Saturday, May 27
Saturday, May 27
Saturday, May 27

Sunday, May 28
Sunday, May 28
Sunday, May 28
Sunday, May 28
Sunday, May 28
Sunday, May 28

Four Seasons Park
22500 W. Lockport St.
Plainfield, IL 60544

=
£

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Field

Four Seasons #3
Four Seasons #3
Four Seasons #3
Four Seasons #3
Four Seasons #3
Four Seasons #3
Four Seasons #3

Four Seasons #3
Four Seasons #3
Four Seasons #3
Four Seasons #3
Four Seasons #3
Four Seasons #3

Teams
1v2
iv7
2v3
6v7
3v4
5v6
4v5

S4v S5
S3vS6
S2vS7
WG1vS1
WG2 v WG3
WG4 v WG5S

Score
6-5
1-6
2-11
2-9
7-7
12-2
0-12

Vietory

Yorkville Foxes
Oswego Panthers
Pirates Baseball
Yorkville-Foxes
Pirates Baseball

Seed #

IS

N N R Owo

Pirates Baseball
New-Lepox-Rebels
Rhino-Basebal
ESP-Blaek

Oswego Panthers

Oswege-Panthers

N oA W N R

9-12
10-6
12-3
6-5
4-5
5-2

Victory

New Lenox Rebels
Yorkville Foxes
Pirates Baseball
ESP Black

Rhino Baseball
Oswego Panthers
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RS

18

24

15



