	Date	Time	Field	Teams	Score	Seed #			w	L	т	RA	RD	RS
	Saturday, May 27	8:00 AM	Four Seasons #3	1 v 2	6 - 5	4	1	Victory	1	1	0	11	-4	7
	Saturday, May 27	10:00 AM	Four Seasons #3	1 v 7	1 - 6	6	2	New Lenox Rebels	0	2	0	17	-9	7
	Saturday, May 27	12:00 PM	Four Seasons #3	2 v 3	2 - 11	3	3	Yorkville Foxes	1	0	1	9	8	18
	Saturday, May 27	2:00 PM	Four Seasons #3	6 v 7	2 - 9	5	4	Pirates Baseball	0	1	1	19	-8	7
	Saturday, May 27	4:00 PM	Four Seasons #3	3 v 4	7 - 7	1	5	ESP Black	2	0	0	2	16	24
	Saturday, May 27	6:00 PM	Four Seasons #3	5 v 6	12 - 2	7	6	Rhino Baseball	0	2	0	21	-15	4
	Saturday, May 27	8:00 PM	Four Seasons #3	4 v 5	0 - 12	2	7	Oswego Panthers	2	0	0	3	12	15
G1	Sunday, May 28	8:00 AM	Four Seasons #3	S4 v S5	Victory	Pirates Baseball	9-12							
G2	Sunday, May 28	10:00 AM	Four Seasons #3	S3 v S6	Yorkville Foxes	New Lenox Rebels	10-6							
G3	Sunday, May 28	12:00 PM	Four Seasons #3	S2 v S7	Oswego Panthers	Rhino Baseball	12-3							
G4	Sunday, May 28	2:00 PM	Four Seasons #3	WG1 v S1	Pirates Baseball	ESP Black	6-5							
G5	Sunday, May 28	4:00 PM	Four Seasons #3	WG2 v WG3	Yorkville Foxes	Oswego Panthers	4-5							
	Sunday, May 28	6:00 PM	Four Seasons #3	WG4 v WG5	Pirates Baseball	Oswego Panthers	5-2							
	Four Seasons Park													
	22500 W. Lockport St.													
	Plainfield, IL 60544													